
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Nr.
120

7
134

5
352
431
46

519
814
71

776
209
75

918
262
206
67

981
312
28

224
60

428
941
409
17

159
244
268
531

Name
Cedric Soubeyras
Daniel Siegl
Filip Neugebauer
Milko Potisek
Matthias Walkner
Kasper Jensen
Jens Voss
Dennis Baudrexl
Oswald Reisinger
Christian Brockel
Pascal Rauchenecker
Jens Wiedemann
Kevin Wouts
Marco Schögler
Lukasz Lonka
Peter Reitbauer
Vytautas Bucas
Maik Schaller
Chris Gundermann
Steffen Albrecht
Theo Urbas
Benjamin Moll
Patrick Wimmer
Dominic Habijanec
Stefan Hauer
Skatty Bihlmaier
Roman Wallisch
Richard Kreidl
Erwin Schuster
Mario Palmsteiner

FNM

FFM

DMSB

DMSB

FFM

ÖAMTC

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

OeAMTC

DMSB

OeAMTC

DMSB

DMSB

OeAMTC

PZM

OeAMTC

LMSF

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

AMZS

ÖAMTC

OeAMTC

DMSB

OeAMTC

DMSB

OeAMTC

ÖAMTC

OeAMTC

OeAMTC

Nat/Hometown

FRA/Berre 33

GER/Flurstedt

CZE/Divaky

F/ Carsel

AUT/Golling

DEN/Sønderborg

GER/Rosengarte

GER/Beuerberg

AUT/ Großramin

GER/Dresden

AUT/ Peterskirch

GER/Lamperthe

BEL/Hoboken

AUT/ Bad Gleich

POL/Wrzesnia

AUT/ Stanz im M

LTU/Siauliai

GER/Rudersberg

GER/Stressenha

GER/Großröhrsd

SLO/ Cerknica

AUT/Häselgehr

AUT/ Laussa

GER/Messstette

AUT/ eitzing

GER/Gaildorf

AUT/ Wien

AUT/Zell am Zill

AUT/ villach

AUT/ Seitenstett

Trademark

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

Honda

KTM

HONDA

YAMAHA

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

HONDA

KTM

HONDA

KTM

HONDA

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

Entrant / Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Kalli-Racing

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

KMP

KMP Racing

MSV Bühlertann

COFAIN RACING TEAM

Schmierstoff MX Team

KTM GST Racing

Nestaan JM Racing Team

ADAC Pfalz e.V

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

Cofain Racing Team

Team Zweirad REITBAUR

KTM Kosak Racing

Honda Meyer Racing

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

MSC Raiba-Ehrwald

Team marXparts by MEFO Sport

HSV Ried

MSC Gaildorf

MSC Imbach

KTM Sarholz-Racingteam

MSC Seitenstetten

Rnd.
12
11
13
12
12
12
11
12
13
12
10
13
11
10
13
11
13
11
12
12
9

11
10
10
11
9
8

13
9
8

Beste Zeit
1:56.668
1:57.768
1:57.825
1:58.093
1:58.227
1:58.805
1:58.849
1:58.902
1:59.487
1:59.499
2:00.146
2:00.316
2:00.487
2:00.616
2:01.068
2:01.079
2:01.233
2:01.714
2:02.695
2:03.320
2:05.516
2:05.593
2:05.947
2:07.029
2:08.539
2:10.257
2:10.424
2:12.196
2:12.305
2:13.126

Diff.

1.100
1.157
1.425
1.559
2.137
2.181
2.234
2.819
2.831
3.478
3.648
3.819
3.948
4.400
4.411
4.565
5.046
6.027
6.652
8.848
8.925
9.279

10.361
11.871
13.589
13.756
15.528
15.637
16.458

In Rd.
8
9
8

12
11
8
3
6
8
4
8
9
8
4
8
3
7
9
5
4
2
2

10
9
4
4
5
6
4
3

km/h
58,319
57,775
57,747
57,616
57,550
57,270
57,249
57,224
56,943
56,938
56,631
56,551
56,471
56,410
56,200
56,195
56,123
55,902
55,455
55,174
54,208
54,175
54,023
53,563
52,933
52,235
52,168
51,469
51,427
51,109

Bemerkungen
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
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17. Int. Motocross HSV Ried im Innkreis
Klasse 1 MX Masters

Qualifying Group 1

Qualifikation (30:00 Zeit) gestartet um 14:45:43

HSV Ried 1,890 Km

13.08.2011 14:20

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                        Clerk of the course Holger Möller: Marcel Dornhöfer

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                   Reg. Nr MX 37/11
posted at:              h


